Position

Principal Hydrogeologist
Chief of Hydrogeology
Principal Engineer
GIS/Database Supervisor
Senior Hydrogeologist
Hydrogeologist

Senior Hydrogeologist
Senior GIS Analyst

Maintenance Technician Grade
Il

Principal Hydrogeologist
Senior GIS Analyst
Hydrogeologist

Environ Spec - Data Analyst
Principal Hydrogeologist
Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Department

Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology

Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology

Total Wages

$225,777
$216,942
$160,881
$134,767
$129,529
$123,012
$121,154
$111,122
$109,561

$97,351
$96,907
$92,799
$84,198
$13,853

$5,823

$5,236

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,078
$55,705
$39,459
$47,475
$34,099
$41,038
$39,062
$41,645
$22,889

$1,476
$22,918
$30,854
$28,788
$39,512
$0

$0



