Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Hydrogeologist		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$225,777	\$35,078
Chief of Hydrogeology		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$216,942	\$55,705
Principal Engineer		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$160,881	\$39,459
GIS/Database Supervisor		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$134,767	\$47,475
Senior Hydrogeologist		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$129,529	\$34,099
Hydrogeologist		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$123,012	\$41,038
Senior Hydrogeologist		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$121,154	\$39,062
Senior GIS Analyst		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$111,122	\$41,645
Maintenance Technician Grade		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$109,561	\$22,889
Principal Hydrogeologist		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$97,351	\$1,476
Senior GIS Analyst		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$96,907	\$22,918
Hydrogeologist		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$92,799	\$30,854
Environ Spec - Data Analyst		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$84,198	\$28,788
Principal Hydrogeologist		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$13,853	\$39,512
Intern		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$5,823	\$0
Intern		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$5,236	\$0